Product data sheet
Power tools for trade & industry
Wall Chaser
PRO GNF18V-40
Powerful cordless wall chaser with enhanced tool control
and high cutting depth
The most important data
No-load speed 4,700 rpm
Cutting depth, max. 40 mm
Part Number 0 601 6C5 000
Technical data
Technical data
Adjustable groove depth 10 – 40 mm
Cutting width 2 mm – 3.9 cm
No-load speed 4,700 rpm
Disc diameter 150 mm
Weight 4.2 kg
Packaging dimensions (width x length x
height)
357 x 442 x 253 mm
Cutting depth, max. 40 mm
Adjustable slot depth 10 – 40 mm
Noise/vibration information
Sanding solid wood
Vibration emission value ah 3.7 m/s²
Uncertainty K 1.5 m/s²
© Robert Bosch GmbH              www.bosch-professional.com 26.03.2026     Page 1 of 2
Product data sheet
Power tools for trade & industry
Advantages:
■ Powerful cordless wall chaser delivering up to 1900 W
equivalent corded power* with EXPERT 18V 8.0 Ah or
higher batteries
■ Superior control in all positions thanks to ergonomic
handle layout and balanced design
■ Precise cutting guidance with baseplate rollers and clear
cut-position markings
■ Enhanced user protection with efficient dust extraction,
brake function, and restart protection
You can find more information about the deviations in the following link: https://www.bosch-professional.com/gb/en/wac/
© Robert Bosch GmbH              www.bosch-professional.com 26.03.2026     Page 2 of 2